2023 STANDARD SCHNAUZER JUDGES BREED STUDY SEMINAR



September 1, 2023—1:00 p.m.

WHERE:
Hampton Inn & Suites
2192 Dupont Drive
Irvine, CA
WHAT:
Standard Schnauzer
*Breed Seminar and
*Hands-on Workshop,

WHEN:

plus
*Ring Side Mentoring
Saturday, September 2nd and
Sunday, September 3rd

The Standard Schnauzer Club of America is hosting a Breed Study Seminar and Hands-on Workshop in conjunction with its National Specialty. The seminar will be held at the Hampton Inn & Suites, 2192 Dupont Drive, Irvine, CA on Friday, September 1, 2023, at 1:00 p.m. Ringside mentoring will be on the following Saturday and Sunday at the Orange County Fairgrounds, Costa Mesa, CA.

To register: Complete the following and send the form and check to: Arden Holst, P.O. Box 102, Agoura Hills, CA 91376-0102.

Cost: \$25. Make checks payable to Standard Schnauzer Club of America.

Name:	Judge's #	
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
I wish to attend:		
SSCA Seminar/W	Vorkshop, Friday March 4th, 1:00 p.m.	
Ringside Mentoring:	Saturday, September 2nd Sunday, September 2nd Sunday Sunday September 2nd September 2nd Sunday September 2nd Sunday September 2nd	mber 3rd
Questions: Phone 818	8-889-5873. Reservation Deadline: August	16 , 2023